
Rank District Name Section Class District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renew

als

Total Goal
% to 

Goal

Need for 

Target

1 PA Dist 0011 C 1 Matthew Fedor 138 231 1896 2268 2244 101.07 -23

2 PA Dist 0008 E 1 Martin Costello 118 381 2377 2889 2863 100.91 -25

3 PA Dist 0001 E 1 Tyrone Rucker Sr. 84 305 1461 1856 1844 100.65 -11

4 PA Dist 0032 W 1 William Fluharty 50 341 1314 1710 1714 99.77 5

5 PA Dist 0026 W 3 John Cyprian 235 279 3980 4514 4552 99.17 39

6 PA Dist 0018 C 2 David Renninger 138 261 2914 3320 3348 99.16 29

7 PA Dist 0016 C 2 Curtis Campbell 163 401 2756 3329 3359 99.11 31

8 PA Dist 0031 W 3 James Drnjevich 172 400 3722 4308 4361 98.78 54

9 PA Dist 0019 C 4 John Fisher 499 1050 7520 9097 9209 98.78 113

10 PA Dist 0030 E 3 Richard Tully 203 420 3769 4407 4498 97.98 92

11 PA Dist 0021 W 2 Judith Andzelik 128 294 2992 3417 3490 97.91 74

12 PA Dist 0027 W 2 David Hochstein 101 283 2839 3227 3300 97.79 74

13 PA Dist 0010 E 2 Skip Walsh 135 411 2608 3162 3235 97.74 74

14 PA Dist 0029 W 3 Michael Cortes 239 420 4373 5041 5160 97.69 120

15 PA Dist 0028 W 2 Douglas Yetzer 165 243 2660 3077 3162 97.31 86

16 PA Dist 0023 W 3 Calvin Hanes 222 385 3758 4372 4499 97.18 128

17 PA Dist 0009 E 3 Michael Devlin 170 617 3869 4685 4824 97.12 140

18 PA Dist 0012 C 2 Louis Sewell 116 322 3217 3665 3784 96.86 120

19 PA Dist 0014 E 2 Glenn Wolfe 84 458 3177 3732 3856 96.78 125

20
PA Dist 0033 W 1 Carmella Dearmon

129 226 2020 2381 2466 96.55 86

21 PA Dist 0036 W 1 Daniel Gall 61 203 2146 2415 2508 96.29 94

22 PA Dist 0020 W 1 Stephen Murin 87 217 2408 2718 2829 96.08 112

23 PA Dist 0015 C 2 Bruce Newman 97 371 2699 3171 3318 95.57 148

24 PA Dist 0022 C 4 Marc Firestone 322 809 7897 9058 9478 95.57 421

25 PA Dist 0013 E 1 Charles Hazzard 58 207 1791 2065 2177 94.86 113

26 PA Dist 0017 C 2 David Weakland 90 508 2823 3430 3630 94.49 201

27 PA Dist 0025 W 3 Darrell Molinari 131 334 3982 4454 4720 94.36 267

28 PA Dist 0005 E 1 Robert Cummings 36 273 1428 1739 1846 94.20 108

Post 0945 4 943 7263 8210 8117 101.15 -92

  DEPT TOTALS 4175 11593 95659 111717 114721 97.38% 3005

**Next Target -June 9 -Round Up*

Department Commander:  Stephen Lavelle

Department Adjutant:  Woody Hogan

Department Membership:  John Fritz

Dept of Pennsylvania 05/20/2024



District Section District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renewal

s

Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0032 W William Fluharty 50 341 1314 1710 1714 99.77

PA Dist 0026 W John Cyprian 235 279 3980 4514 4552 99.17

PA Dist 0031 W James Drnjevich 172 400 3722 4308 4361 98.78

PA Dist 0021 W Judith Andzelik 128 294 2992 3417 3490 97.91

PA Dist 0027 W David Hochstein 101 283 2839 3227 3300 97.79

PA Dist 0029 W Michael Cortes 239 420 4373 5041 5160 97.69

PA Dist 0028 W Douglas Yetzer 165 243 2660 3077 3162 97.31

PA Dist 0023 W Calvin Hanes 222 385 3758 4372 4499 97.18

PA Dist 0033 W Carmella Dearmon 129 226 2020 2381 2466 96.55

PA Dist 0036 W Daniel Gall 61 203 2146 2415 2508 96.29

PA Dist 0020 W Stephen Murin 87 217 2408 2718 2829 96.08

PA Dist 0025 W Darrell Molinari 131 334 3982 4454 4720 94.36

Western Totals 1720 3625 36194 41,634 42761 97.36%

Western Vice Commander Doug Church



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0011 C Matthew Fedor 138 231 1896 2268 2244 101.07

PA Dist 0018 C David Renninger 138 261 2914 3320 3348 99.16

PA Dist 0016 C Curtis Campbell 163 401 2756 3329 3359 99.11

PA Dist 0019 C John Fisher 499 1050 7520 9097 9209 98.78

PA Dist 0012 C Louis Sewell 116 322 3217 3665 3784 96.86

PA Dist 0015 C Bruce Newman 97 371 2699 3171 3318 95.57

PA Dist 0022 C Marc Firestone 322 809 7897 9058 9478 95.57

PA Dist 0017 C David Weakland 90 508 2823 3430 3630 94.49

Central Totals 1563 3953 31722 37338 38370 97.31%

Central Vice Commander William Whitmoyer



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0008 E Martin Costello 118 381 2377 2889 2863 100.91

PA Dist 0001 E Tyrone Rucker Sr. 84 305 1461 1856 1844 100.65

PA Dist 0030 E Richard Tully 203 420 3769 4407 4498 97.98

PA Dist 0010 E Skip Walsh 135 411 2608 3162 3235 97.74

PA Dist 0009 E Michael Devlin 170 617 3869 4685 4824 97.12

PA Dist 0014 E Glenn Wolfe 84 458 3177 3732 3856 96.78

PA Dist 0013 E Charles Hazzard 58 207 1791 2065 2177 94.86

PA Dist 0005 E Robert Cummings 36 273 1428 1739 1846 94.20

Eastern Totals 888 3072 20480 24535 25143 97.58%

Eastern Vice Commander Harry Hause


